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IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/001 Aabid Waqas - - - - 28 F - 3 - 10 F - 3 - 18 F - 3 - 34 F - 3 - - F - 3 - 

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/002 Abdul Manan Khan - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/003 Adnan Iqbal - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/004 Ali Raza - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/005 Arslan Mushtaq - - - - - - - - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - - - - - F - 3 - 

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/006 Asif Raza - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/007 Asim Abbasi - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/008 Babar Javaid - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/009 Hafiz Ameer Hamza - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 3 F - 3 - 1 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 31 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/010 Hazrat Omer - - - - 31 F - 3 - 29 F - 3 - 38 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/011 Iqra Shahzadi - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 33 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/012 Moavia Ali Butt - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/013 Mohsan Hussain - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/014 Mudassar Hussain - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 31 F - 3 - 28 F - 3 - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/015 Muhammad Arif - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 43 F - 3 - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/016 Muhammad Arif - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 42 F - 3 - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/017 Muhammad Asad Khan - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/018 Muhammad Haris - - - - 28 F - 3 - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 34 F - 3 - 34 F - 3 - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/019 Muhammad Haroon - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/020 Muhammad Haroon - - - - - - - - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - - - - - F - 3 - 

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/021 Muhammad Nawaz - - - - 17 F - 3 - - F - 3 - 32 F - 3 - 39 F - 3 - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/022 Muhammad Sajid - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 36 F - 3 - 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/023 Muhammad Shakeel - - - - - - - - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - - - - - F - 3 - 

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/024 Muhammad Sohail - - - - 34 F - 3 - 24 F - 3 - 41 F - 3 - 40 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/025 Nabeel Ahmed Khan - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/026 Noshad Ahmed Satti - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/027 Raja Muhammad Hammad - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/028 Saddam Hussain - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/029 Sadia Ahmad - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5
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IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/001 Aabid Waqas - F - 2 - 0.00 0.00

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/002 Abdul Manan Khan 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 2.88 2.88

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/003 Adnan Iqbal 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 2.82 2.82

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/004 Ali Raza 56 C 2.0 2 4.0 2.79 2.79

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/005 Arslan Mushtaq - F - 2 - 0.00 0.00

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/006 Asif Raza 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 3.59 3.59

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/007 Asim Abbasi 86 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.21 3.21

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/008 Babar Javaid 92 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.38 3.38

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/009 Hafiz Ameer Hamza - F - 2 - 0.53 0.53

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/010 Hazrat Omer 50 D 1.5 2 3.0 0.71 0.71

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/011 Iqra Shahzadi 50 D 1.5 2 3.0 1.85 1.85

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/012 Moavia Ali Butt 52 D 1.5 2 3.0 1.76 1.76

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/013 Mohsan Hussain 88 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.29 3.29

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/014 Mudassar Hussain 56 C 2.0 2 4.0 1.38 1.38

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/015 Muhammad Arif 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 2.26 2.26

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/016 Muhammad Arif 50 D 1.5 2 3.0 1.76 1.76

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/017 Muhammad Asad Khan 84 A 4.0 2 8.0 2.50 2.50

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/018 Muhammad Haris 50 D 1.5 2 3.0 0.71 0.71

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/019 Muhammad Haroon 60 C 2.0 2 4.0 3.15 3.15

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/020 Muhammad Haroon - F - 2 - 0.00 0.00

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/021 Muhammad Nawaz 50 D 1.5 2 3.0 0.62 0.62

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/022 Muhammad Sajid 56 C 2.0 2 4.0 1.74 1.74

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/023 Muhammad Shakeel - F - 2 - 0.00 0.00

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/024 Muhammad Sohail 50 D 1.5 2 3.0 0.44 0.44

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/025 Nabeel Ahmed Khan 90 A 4.0 2 8.0 2.94 2.94

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/026 Noshad Ahmed Satti 66 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 3.21 3.21

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/027 Raja Muhammad Hammad 90 A 4.0 2 8.0 2.94 2.94

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/028 Saddam Hussain 50 D 1.5 2 3.0 2.03 2.03

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/029 Sadia Ahmad 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 3.06 3.06
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IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/030 Sajawal Hussain - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 21 F - 3 - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/031 Shayan Rasheed - - - - - - - - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - 20 F - 3 - - F - 3 - 

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/032 Taimoor Zeshan - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 44 F - 3 - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/033 Waleed Akram - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/034 Waqas Munir - - - - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/035 Zahid Ullah - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/M/A/024 Qadeer Sadiq - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - F - 3 - 

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/M/A/025 Rimsha Arif - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - F - 3 - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/030 Sajawal Hussain - F - 2 - 1.41 1.41

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/031 Shayan Rasheed - F - 2 - 0.00 0.00

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/032 Taimoor Zeshan 56 C 2.0 2 4.0 1.65 1.65

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/033 Waleed Akram 64 C 2.0 2 4.0 2.35 2.35

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/034 Waqas Munir 90 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.47 3.47

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/E/035 Zahid Ullah 84 A 4.0 2 8.0 4.00 4.00

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/M/A/024 Qadeer Sadiq - - - - 0.30 0.30

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/M/A/025 Rimsha Arif - - - - 0.30 0.30
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